How to Order Pens for Palmer
Temperature and Pressure Recorders
1
08/16 Rev A Continued Innovation Since 1836
ISO 9001:2008 CERTIFIED
1 Pen Recorder:
Order Pen: #RP-2, Red #AR-3714-06-6.
ARC Line:
The ARC Line is the distance between the pen pivot and the pen tip (6-3/8"). This is
important when changing a pen in the field to be sure the Top Pen follows the arc
line as shown on right. Pen can be adjusted as needed to follow the arc line.
ARC Line
Slide Pen Arm into groove
NIB Heights:
#RP-3 - 0.813"
#RP-2 - 0.533"
#RP-1 - 0.253"
#RP-2
#RP-2
#RP-1
#RP-3
#RP-2
#RP-1
Recorder Pen Part Numbers
Pen
Arm #
Pen
Position Color Palmer P/N 1 Pen
Recorder
2 Pen
Recorder
3 Pen
Recorder
RP-3
NIB
Height
0.813"
TOP Pen
on a
3 Pen
Recorder
Red AR-3714-11-6 Std Color
Black AR-3714-12-6
Green AR-3714-13-6
Blue AR-3714-14-6
Purple AR-3714-15-6
RP-2
NIB
Height
0.533"
MIDDLE Pen
on 2 or 3 Pen
Recorder,
ONLY Pen on
1 Pen
Recorder
Red AR-3714-06-6 Std Color Std Color